
3/10/2003360 DMX HP 90-06-0025

Page 1

ident name qty
01-0025   Res, 10.0 ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 3
01-0049   Res, 100 ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 18
01-0054   Res, 160 ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 1
01-0057   Res, 220 ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 1
01-0067   Res, 560 ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 6
01-0070   Res, 750 ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 2
01-0073   Res, 1.00K ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 3
01-0077   Res, 1.50K ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 2
01-0078   Res, 1.60K ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 1
01-0080   Res, 2.00K ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 1
01-0081   Res, 2.20K ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 2
01-0095   Res, 8.20K ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 4
01-0097   Res, 10.0K ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 4
01-0103   Res, 18.0K ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 1
01-0109   Res, 33.0K ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 1
01-0113   Res, 47.0K ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 2
01-0115   Res, 56.0K ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 12
01-0121   Res, 100K ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 5
01-0128   Res, 200K ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 6
01-0133   Res, 330K ohm, 1/4W, 5%, CF 5
01-9013   Res, Network, 33.0K ohm, 7 Seg, 8 Pin, 5% 1
01-9018   Res, 15.0K ohm, 2W, 5%, MF 1
02-0006   Cap, 33pF, 50V, Cer, Rad, 10% 2
02-0008   Cap, 0.1uF, 50V, Cer, Ax 16
02-0015   Cap, 120pF, 50V, Cer, Rad, 10%, Temp Stable 1
02-1001   Cap, 0.1uF, 250V, Cer, Rad, 10% 8
02-1006   Cap, 0.015uF, 100V, Myl, Rad, 10% 2
02-2003   Cap, 1.0uF, 50V, Ele, Rad 2
02-2037   Cap, 22uF, 35V, Ele, Rad 3
02-2040   Cap, 1,000uF, 35V, Ele, Rad 1
02-2046   Cap, 0.022uF, 50V, Cer, Rad, 10% 3
03-0004   DIODE, IN 4148 12
03-0012   DIODE, IN 4005 16
03-0013   BRIDGE, 1 AMP 200 VOLTS 2
03-1001   LED, GREEN .2 INCH DIA.  T1-3/4 1
03-1007   DIODE, OPTO CPLR 6 PIN 4N25 1
03-2004   DIODE, ZENER IN 5243 13V 500MA 2
03-3002   SCR, 20 AMP 400V, ISO 12
03-3008   DIODE, MOC 3020 OPTO TRIAC 400V 6
04-0011   Transistor, 2N3904 3
05-0009   OSC, 16MHZ CRYSTAL 1
06-0001   IC, LM324N, QUAD OP AMP 5
06-0029   IC, 78LO5, 5 VOLT REGULATOR 1
06-0054   IC, CD4051, 8 CHANNEL ANALOG MUX/DEMUX 1
06-0057   IC, LM317T, 3 TERM POS. ADJ. VOLT. REG. 1
06-0136   IC, 74HC573 TRI-STATE OCTAL D-TYPE LATCH 1
06-0170   IC,CD40109,QUAD LOW-HIGH VOLT INTERFACE 1



3/10/2003360 DMX HP 90-06-0025

Page 2

ident name qty
06-2015   IC, 27C64-25 EPROM 64K 200 NS CMOS 1
06-2050   IC, DS1232 MICRO MONITOR 1
06-2061   IC,80C31 CPU W/128*8 RAM,16MHZ 1
06-2062   IC,SN75176,DIFF BUSS TRANSCEIVER,RS-485 1
06-2064   IC,DAC0832,8-BIT MICRO/COMP. D/A 1
07-0019   CON,10 PIN MALE MTA 0.1 2
07-0020   CON,6 PIN MALE MTA 0.1 3
07-0030   CON,3 PIN MALE MTA 0.1 1
07-0032   CON,10 PIN FEM 28 GA MTA 0.1 2
07-0074   CON,6 PIN FEM 24 GA MTA 0.1 3
07-1130   CON, 7 SCREW TERM BLOCK, PCB NONPLUGA 1
07-1162   XLR, 5 Pin Female, Chassis, Neutrik 1
07-1163   XLR, 5 Pin Male, Chassis, Neutrik 1
07-2010   JUMPER, 2-POSITION FEMALE, .1 CENTERS 1
07-3018   CON, LEVITON IVORY DUPLEX(NEW) 6
07-4002   CON, 2 PIN .1C HEADER 2
07-4003   CON,2 PIN FEM 28 GA MTA 0.1 2
07-4010   CON, POWERLOCK BODY 2C 2
07-4013   CON, CRIMP CONTACT (REEL) 18-12 GA 2
07-4014   CON, POWERLOCK TAIL 2
07-4043   CON, 36 PIN .1 CNT. PC MT, HEADER 0.08
07-4043.03 CON,3 PIN .1 CNT. PC MT,HEADER (07-4043) 1
07-4095   QC,1/4 INCH W/INSULATOR,10-12AWG,ETCO 4
07-5027   MTA,3 PIN 24GA,.1 CENTERS,SR 1
08-1006   POT, 10K TRIM 3
08-1040   POT, 10K 3/8 INCH SQUARE 1
09-0088   SWITCH, THUMBWHEEL MINI 3
09-0089   SWITCH, END CAPS FOR MINI 1
10-0024   TRANSFORMER, ST 4-36 1
10-1003B  INDUCTOR COIL 2
10-1008   INDUCTOR E-CORE 4
15-2001   DIP,14 PIN 5
15-2018   DIP, 6 PIN SOCKET 6
15-2022   DIP,28 PIN SOCKET wide 1
15-2052   Spacer, CB Component, height = .125 in., I.D=.032 2
15-4022   FUSECLIP PCB 1/4 INCH KEYSTONE #3530 2
15-4029   ELEC HDWR, 20 AMP BREAKER 2
15-4030   ELEC HDWR, FUSE AGC 1/4 1
15-4054   FUSE, COVER 1.25 INCH PCB MOUNT 1
15-9005   MOV,130 VRMS 70 JOULES, CONTROLLERS 2
15-9055   LUG, #6 BARREL CRIMP 3
15-9068   ELEC HDWR, NYLON PUSH FAST 1/8 INCH 2
15-9193   HOLDER,LED RIGHT ANGLE,SNAP TOGETHER 1
16-1007   SCREW,4-40X1.25 INCH,PANHD,MS,SLOT,STEE 2
16-1012   SCREW,4-40X1/2 INCH,PH,MS,18-8 SS black oxid 4
16-1701   NUT,4-40 LOCKNUT, 1/4 INCH HEX 4
16-1800   WASHER,#4 SPLIT RING LOCKWASHER 2



3/10/2003360 DMX HP 90-06-0025

Page 3

ident name qty
16-2014   SCREW,6-32*1/4 PANHD PHIL 8
16-2016   SCREW,6-32*3/8 PANHD PHIL W/LOCKWASHER 26
16-2018   SCREW,6-32X1/2,MS,PH,PHIL,18-8 SS,Black oxid 1
16-2300   SCREW,6-32 x 3/8 PAN HEAD PHIL MS 18-8 SS 3
16-2303   SCREW,6-32X1/4,MS,PH,PHIL,(steel,black zinc on 36
16-2704   NUT,6-32 LOCKNUT ELASTIC STOP 1
16-2800   WASHER,#6 SPLIT RING LOCKWASHER 13
16-2907   SCREW, 6-32-3/8 FILHD PHIL MS STEEL/ZINC/PL 13
16-5005   Screw, 5/16x3/4 inch, Unslotted-Indented HWH,Typ 3
16-9003   NUT,5/16 INCH,BLIND SPIN 3
16-9009   WASHER,NYLON 3
16-9030   SHIM,.0312 THICK .156 ID .320 OD NYLON, dyed 8
16-9433   WASHER,BOWED ID=.1875,OD=1.156,.025ST 2
16-9507   RIVET,1/8 DIA .063/.125 GRIP  AL/STEEL 4
18-0002   PEM,4-40 BROACHING FASTENER 2
18-0015   PEM,6-32 BROACHING FASTENER 13
18-0018   BRACKET, ANGLE, KEYSTONE #614,6-32 MOUN 4
18-0037   SPACER, 6-32*3/4 HEX 12
18-0105   SPACER, 6-32 * 13/16 INCH 2
18-0115   STANDOFF, SELF CLINCHING 8
18-2012   O-RING .750*.070 4
18-2013   HEYCO STRAIN RELIEF LD360/340 2
18-3003   RUBBER BUMPER 5/16*3/4 4
19-0001   WIRE, JUMPER 9/16 INCH 1
19-0032   WIRE,16GA*1 INCH BUSS WIRE 12
19-0036.5 Heatshrink, Black PVC, 1/8 diameter, 0.5 inch 10
19-1001   WIRE 24 GA RED 0.71
19-1002   WIRE 24 GA GREEN 1.55
19-1004   WIRE 24 GA BROWN 1.97
19-1005   WIRE 24 GA YELLOW 1.55
19-1006   WIRE 24 GA BLUE 1.26
19-1009   WIRE 24 GA ORANGE 1.97
19-1082   WIRE 12 GA RED. 0.5
19-3003   CABLE 10 COND RAINBOW RIBBON, .050 28GA 1.71
19-3003.20 1
19-5004   SLEEVING,ALPHA PIF 130,10GA,PLAS/FIBERGL 1
19-5004.03 TUBING, 10 GA FIBERGLASS CUT TO 3 INCHES 4
19-9007   CABLE, 3 COND CORDSET 12GA 3 FT. 2
20-0133   CMP, LD-360 BOTTOM 1
20-0142   CMP, LD-340/360 Yoke, W/ Paint 1
20-0143   CMP, LD-360 SCR BRACKET 1
20-0442   CHASSIS UNIVERSAL,LD360,DARK GRAY 1
20-0451   Endplate, LD360/340 MPX/DMX-HP 1
21-0071   SUPPLY, THERMAL EPOXY 0.75
21-0077   SUPPLY, WARRANTY CARD 1
21-1043   SUPPLY,LD 360 DMX SERVICE MANUAL 1
21-2010   SUPPLY, 20*30 POLY BAG 1



3/10/2003360 DMX HP 90-06-0025

Page 4

ident name qty
21-2015   SUPPLY, FOAM CORNER, EACH 8
21-2033   SUPPLY, LD 360 BOX 1
21-2034   Supply, End Scoresheet LD 360 1
21-2035   SUPPLY, TOP INSERT LD-360 1
24-4021   LL, STICK ON RUBBER FOOT 16
30-1085   PCB, LD 360 HP 1
30-1110   LD360 DMX MINI PCA 1
40-06-0003 LD360 DMX SWITCH ASSEMBLY 1
40-06-0006 THUMBWHEEL SWITCH ASSY,DMX,1PC 3
40-06-0009 DMX, XLR Input Cable Assy, Neutrik 1
60-06-0002 LD 360/340 INDUCTOR 2
60-06-0003 LD 360 CONTROL IN JUMPER 1
60-06-0004 2
60-06-0005 PREPPED 20 AMP BREAKER 2
60-06-0010 LD360 DMX PREPPED PCA 1
60-06-0012 LD360 DMX EPROM ASSY 1
72-06-0004 LD 360 HP PCA TESTED 1
72-06-0008 LD-360 DMX ADAPTER 1
85-06-0004 LD 340/360 DMX FINAL ASSEMBLY 1
99-06-3001 0
99-06-3002 0
99-06-3007 0
99-06-3008 0
99-06-3017 AP,LD360 DMX XLR INPUT HARNESS (Switchcraft 0
99-06-3019 0
99-06-3020 0
99-06-3021 0
99-06-3023 0
99-06-3027 0
99-06-3032 0

0


